Pos

N o o b w

00

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Num
167
65
363

57
461
25
170

552
463
287
500
426
239

233
501
342
289
523
288
55
135
477
531
339
319
89
553
106
53
421
10
467
370
371
305
58

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

Atleta Sx. Idd.
MELQUISEDEQUE MESSIAS RIBEIRO M 28
EDSON TIBURCIO ALVES M 43
LADISLAU RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE M 46
SOUZA

DAVID DANIEL BUENO M 48
GABRIEL WILLIAN DE O. VASCONCELOS M 23
ANGELO RONCALI M 28
MOACIR MARCOS BUENO DE GODOY M 30
JEFFERSON HENRIQUE MILANESI M 38
JOSE VASCONCELOS M 53
VALDEIR ALVES VITOR M 32
LUCAS BUENO BOARRETTO M 30
EDUARDO APARECIDO PEDROSO M 41
VALMIR DE MORAES M 44
TIAGO DE MELLO VASCONCELLOS M 39
MANOEL SABINO N JUNIOR M 39
ALEXANDRE JORDAN CEZAR M 44
RULIAN CARDOSO DA ROSA M 49
THIAGO APARECIDO DA CRUZ MARTINS M 36
WALDIR DONIZETE BUENO M 52
DANILO MARTINS M 29
LUCIANO RODRIGO JORGE FARIA M 44
ADRIANO DAMAZIO M 36
MIGUEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 44
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRAJUNIOR M 34
JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA SOUZA M 31
GERALDO HECTOR MASCHIETTO M 46
VICTOR OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA M 26
JEAN VELKE M 27
DANIEL PEREIRA M 41
JHONATAN EDUARDO CARDQOSO M 19
ALESSANDRO ROSSI DA ROCHA M 48
MAURICIO FARIA M 43
HERMELINDO JOSE FABOCI M 43
DOUGLAS FREITAS M 41
SALATIEL CARLOS MARIANO M 38
DEIVIDE DARCI DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 24

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

MASC

Faixa F.E C.
M1629 -
M4049 -
M4049 -

M4049 -
M1629 -
M1629 1
M3039

[E

M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

N R R W RN

M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M1629
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039 10
M4049 7
M1629 3
M1629 4
M4049 8

5

9

O O 00 U1 N N N & W o0 U

M1629

M4049

M4049 10
M4049 11
M4049 12
M3039 11
M1629 6

Equipe

D RUN
ESTIMULO FIT

STUDIO D
RUN TEAM

PREFEITURA DE
MORUNGABA

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
STUDIO D

CORPORALLES
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORPORALES RUNERS

ATIVA ACADEMIA
DIFLASH
ESTIMULO FIT

MORUNGABA TEAM

MIND RUNNERS

GARRA

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

ESTIMULO FIT
EQUIPE PODIUM

EC XV DE NOVEMBRO

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

MOVAFIT

ESTIMULO FIT

ESTIMULO FIT

DVD

Tempo
00:16:01
00:17:02
00:17:58

00:18:04
00:18:28
00:18:46
00:18:59

00:19:26
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:37

00:19:54
00:19:59
00:20:10
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:52
00:20:56
00:21:06
00:21:10
00:21:13
00:21:20
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:30
00:21:31
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:38
00:21:44
00:21:48



37

38

39
40

41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

79

397

514
121

459

478
66
213

114
153
230
444
420
491

529
253

503
209
165
290
439
201
422

356

202
208
97
469
144
212
348
80
195

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM
FELIPE PORTELA MOREIRA M 21
ITALO DE SOUZA SANTOS M 25
JONAS LEONARDO M 25
KAIQUE FERREIRA M 19
EDIVALSON APARECIDO DONIZETE M 40
FLORIANO

ALEX PAULO SILVA DE SOUZA M 23
ELIAKIN RADKE M 38
SERGIO LUIZ DE SOUZA M 52
JOAO VICTOR JOB BERTINATO M 29
MARCOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA M 35
THALES TAFNER M 34
HERICTON ANTONIO CAVALLARO M 39
EDUARDO CARDOSO M 46
JOAO NEVES DE SOUZA M 40
JOSE DONIZETE BUENO M 53
ANSELMO FERREIRA M 41
FABIANO MATEUS SINATO M 48
SANDRO CREPALDI DE MORAES M 49
MAURO FERNANDO DE SOUZA JUNIOR = M 31
LEANDRO DA SILVA M 38
GUSTAVO CAVALHEIRO MARTINS M 23
RODRIGO TIENE M 47
WELLINGTON LEANDRO VENTURINIDE = M 41
OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA M 28
VIVIANI

ROGERIO HIDEYOSHI YONAMINE M 44
SAMUEL SANTATERRA SOBRINHO M 38
HECTOR PINHEIRO DE TOLEDO M 21
AARON FLAHERTY M 26
LUIZ FERNANDO BUENO M 52
SERGIO DE ASSIS M 44
HENRIQUE CURI M 27
FELIPE SOARES PINTO M 34
RENATO APARECIDO SINOTTI M 36

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

MASC

M1629

M1629

M1629
M1629

M4049

M1629
M3039
M5059

M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

M5059
M4049

M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M4049

M1629

M4049
M3039
M1629
M1629
M5059
M4049
M1629
M3039
M3039

10

13

11
12

12
13
14
15
14
15

16

17
18
16
17
13
19
20

14

21
18
15
16

22
17
19
20

ATLETISMO CAMPUS
INCONFIDENTES

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

CAMPUS
INCONFIDENTES

STUDIO D

GARRA

TEAM
DRACULA/GIGISH
RUM

CITIUS
POLICIA MILITAR SP
QUEBRA CAVA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

POLICIA MILITAR DE
SAO PAULO

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

PODIUM

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

ESTIMULO FIT

MONTE SIAO TRICOT

ATLETIF
MOVAFIT
CORPORALES
TIRA O PE DO CHAO
ESTIMULO FIT
FOKS RUN

00:21:49

00:21:53

00:22:01
00:22:01

00:22:08

00:22:15
00:22:17
00:22:18

00:22:18
00:22:25
00:22:26
00:22:31
00:22:40
00:23:01

00:23:07
00:23:12

00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:28
00:23:32
00:23:44

00:23:45

00:23:45
00:23:49
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:23:58
00:24:01
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:07



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107

495
365
292

450
440
139
232
490
431
176
33
70
533
151
268

441
48
434
163
554
381
12
476

112
199
341
76
316
150
126
149

35
456
417
187
380
250

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

CLAUDIO GIACIANIJUNIOR M 28
JOAN RICARDO BONIOLO DA COSTA M 40
EDUARDO APARECIDO BARBOSA M 44
ALAN GUERRA M 33
RICARDO CESAR TAVARES DE LIMA M 36
LUIZ FERNANDO CAETANO FRANCISCO M 44
LUIS OTAVIO DE FREITAS PEREIRA M 28
TIAGO DA SILVA ALVES M 36
ANTONIO DAVANCO JUNIOR M 53
BRUNO RAFAEL RODRIGUES M 34
ODIMAR OSVALDO BERTANHA M 61
BENEDITO APARECIDO PEREIRA M 40
EMERSON ADRIANO FERREIRA M 50
DANIEL BERNARDO CHABU M 35
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA RAMALHO M 45
JOSE ROBERTO GOMES MORAES FILHO M 47
CRISTIANO OSTI M 48
CLODOALDO NUNES DE VASCONCELOS M 53
MARCELO SEMOLINI M 35
MATEUS PULINI GUERRA M 37
VINICIUS CARDOSO ARAUJO M 20
LUIZ MIGUEL PEREIRA M 40
ALEXANDRE RODRIGO BICUDO M 44
EVALDO DE MELO M 52
JOAO EDUARDO DA SILVA M 38
RODRIGO GALVAO DE ARRUDA FARIA M 47
ANTONIO ROBERTO MERLO M 55
FABRICIO ANDRE SARACENI RIBEIRO M 36
MARILSON FRANCISCO GUIZI M 35
MARCELO BISPO DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 18
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 47
MARCELLO CARUSO GARCIA M 53
VALLENSUELA

BRENO OLIVEIRA M 41
ANDRE PEREIRA DO CARMO M 23
MATEUS LABIGALINI FUINI M 42
PEDRO CASTRO BARBOSA DE SOUSA M 36
GIOVANI RAFAEL MAZIERO M 33
WESLEY ALVES DOS SANTOS M 40

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

MASC

M1629
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1629
M3039
M5059
M3039
M6099
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049

M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M4049
M5059

M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M5059

M4049
M1629
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049

18
23
24
21
22
25
19
23

24

26

25
27
28

29

26
27
20
30
31

28
32
10
29
30
21
33
11

34
22
35
31
32
36

ESTIMULO FIT

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
POLICIA MILITAR SP

EQUIPE PODIUM
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
ESTILO DE VIDA

DOCES ARACI

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
CIDADESPORTS SIC
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

2LIFE
FAMILIA FENIX

SANTISTAS
CORREDORES

RF ASSESSORIA
ESTIMULO FIT
TOP ENERGY RUN

ITAJUBA MG
STUDIO D
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

2LIFE

00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:13
00:24:22
00:24:22
00:24:33
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:24:42
00:24:54
00:24:54
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:11
00:25:11
00:25:15

00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:25:23
00:25:29
00:25:32
00:25:32

00:25:36
00:25:44
00:25:54
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:06
00:26:07

00:26:11
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:20



108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

84
400

455
430
132
90
143
547
471
435
249

406

516
518
115
251
198
379
345
75
354
301
302
413
358
178

462
69
172
99
2
116
350
141
164
37
419
101

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

FRANSCIELE LOUREIRO M 36
CLEBIO BRAGA DOS SANTOS M 51
LUCIANO DONISETE DOS SANTOS M 41
MARCELO EMERSON OLIVEIRA M 49
LUCAS PEREIRA GARDINALI M 36
GILBERTO PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO M 63
LUIZ FELIPE GONCALVES DIB M 39
LUIS FERNANDO CANELLA M 41
ANTONIO CARLOS ALVES GONCALVES M 59
CARLOS ROBERTO GOMES JUNIOR M 46
WANDERLEY DE SOUZA BARROS M 61
RANGEL FI

GUSTAVO ANTONIO DE CASTRO M 26
CAMPOS

RENATO MARRANHO M 48
LUCIANO ELIAS M 42
JOSE CARLOS GOMES M 59
WILLIAN CABRAL BORGES M 35
ROBSON LOPEZ M 47
RAPHAEL BERTONI M 36
BRUNO LONER M 46
FABIO SILVA DE SOUZA FILHO M 34
CARLOS AUTRAN M 59
BERNARDO BONDER DOS SANTOS M 13
MURILLO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 44
VICTOR BELLI DE CARVALHO M 43
LEANDRO JOSE MARTINELLI MACHADO M 36
PABLO GUSTAVO ZORAT OLIVEIRA M 45
RANGEL

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FAUSTINO M 42
ELISEU MACHADO DE TOLEDO M 37
NELITON TADEU DA SILVA WICHMANN = M 39
HERMINIO NETO O. DE SOUZA M 61
ADILSON SOLDEIRA GONCALVES M 69
JOSE FERNANDO FERREIRA GAMA M 41
THEMIS JOSE FERREIRA M 40
LUIZ BENIR SALMIM M 56
MAURO CEZAR AGUIAR M 45
BRUNO DI BONITO M 39
PAULO AFONSO MARQUEZINI FILHO M 39
IVAN LOPES FONSECA M 68

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

MASC

M3039
M5059

M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M6099

M1629

M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
MO0015
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049

M4049
M3039
M3039
M6099
M6099
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M6099

33
12

37
38
34
2
35
39
13
40
3

23

41
42
14
36
43
37
44
38
15
1
45
46
39
47

48

40

41
4

49
50
16
51
42
43
6

BRIANI

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E

PERFORMANCE
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
LUCAS GARDINALI

MOVAFIT
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E

PERFORMANCE

VIDATIVA
CANAL CORRENDO

MONTE SIAO TRICOT

2LIFE
ESTIMULO FIT
SEM EQUIPE
ESTIMULO FIT

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
ESTIMULO FIT

STUDIO D

RUDDER ACADEMIA

ESTIMULO FIT

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
FONSECA

00:26:26
00:26:27

00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:40
00:26:41
00:26:42
00:26:45

00:26:46

00:26:46
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:57
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:05
00:27:08
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:23
00:27:25
00:27:26

00:27:29
00:27:30
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:46



146
147
148
149
150
151

152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181

173
185

243
59
389

388

442
387

184
525

22
367
346
567
366
108
235
336
445
295
418
558
262

267

77
329
414
310
513
335
241
369
272

474

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

NELSON APARECIDO FORMAGIO FILHO
PAULO CESAR PEDROSO VALENTE
ALAN HENRIQUE VIDAL DA COSTA
VICTOR HUGO ESPINOSA

DENIS ZANATTA

GUSTAVO GALVAO DA SILVA

NATHAN DA SILVA LOPES

RICARDO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
MARCUS VINICIUS F. DE MORAES

PAULO CESAR DE GODOI

MARCELO MENDES BELMONTE
ALCELI PEDRO ARMELLIN

ANDRE LUIS FRANCO MORAES

LUIS GUSTAVO SOUZA SILVA
WALDEMAR TUROLLA ALVES CARDOSO
FABIO FERREIRA AGEA

DIOGO EDUARDO COLTRE

JENILTON SOUZA ALCANTARA

TIAGO RAFAEL LOPES

PEDRO HENRIQUE COGHETTO LECATE
MAURO ALONSO AUGUSTO JUNIOR
WILLIAM DA SILVA SANCHES
OSWALDO APOLINARIO JUNIOR
WILSON RODRIGUES LIMA

GABRIEL TARIQ PINA

JACQUELINE ZUCON BOVI BASSI

FAUSTO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS DE MORAES ANDRADE
CARLOS RODRIGO DE GODOY
KLEBER VINICIUS DE LIMA
CAIQUE DA SILVA BARBOZA
MARCOS ANTONIO FUNDELO
VANDERSON PELEGRINO

JOSE LUIZ BOIANOSK

LUCAS CARDOSO DA ROSA

OTAVIO CUKIERKORN MARTINS

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

LT 22 L L

<

< £

LT L L <L L L LKL L L (LK KL

LT L L L LKL <

<

38
46
30
30
42
24

31

37
26

52
47
57
52
19
56
47
41
65
37
42
36
29
43
47
22

46

35
41
41
43
27
39
40
57
35

14

MASC

M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1629

M3039

M3039
M1629

M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M1629
M5059
M4049
M4049
M6099
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1629
M4049
M4049
M1629

M4049

M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M1629
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039

MO0015

44
52
45
46
53
24

47

48
25

17
54
18
19
26
20
55
56

49
57
50
27
58
59
28

60

51
61
62
63
29
52
64
21
53

ARM TEAM

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

AMIGOS D TREINO

MS CORRIDAS

ESTIMULO FIT
ESTIMULO FIT

ESTIMULO FIT

SEUS SILVESTRES
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

SEUS SILVESTRES
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

BEM ESTAR E CIA
SEUS SILVESTRES
HOJE TEM CORRIDA
ESTIMULO FIT

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

00:28:03
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:28:18

00:28:18

00:28:19
00:28:20

00:28:23
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:08

00:29:09

00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:17
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:32

00:29:36



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193

194

195
196
197
198

199

200
201

202
203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

93
443
154
47
473
183
517
521
437
137
394

274

258

506
197
124
391

40

194
266

541
244

11

30
193
186
188
145

85
545
540
470
332
561
104

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

GLEDSON OLIVEIRA ALVES CORREIA M 31
JOSUE FIGUEIREDO M 52
MARCOS VINICIUS MARIANO GARCIA M 36
CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIO M 40
ANDRE LUIZ MASSAD MARTINS M 50
PATRICK RAJAO MARQUES M 48
JOMAR ASSIS RIBEIRO M 57
JOSE DOUGLAS BARBOZA M 33
KLEBER JOSE TENORIO M 41
LUIS CARLOS MOREIRA M 54
FABIANO DE ARAUJO PINTO LOVETRO M 51
MARCOS VERGAL ROSTIROLA M 45
FELIPE PEREIRA VERGAL ROSTIROLA M 17
WALDIR LUIZ A DE CASTRO M 63
ROBSON FERNANDO JORGE LE MENER M 52
LAERTE FIORI DE GODOY M 60
RENAN CARDOSO M 26
CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 38
RENA VIZINONI SIQUEIRA M 43
IVAIR LUIZ RISSATO FILHO M 26
PAULO JAQUES DA CONCEICAO M 51
VILSON APARECIDO CORDEIRO M 62
GERALDO

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA TRIUNFO M 24
ANTONIO HENRIQUE DIEGUES M 52
REINALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA SILVA M 55
PAULO EDUARDO DE MOURA M 55
RAFAEL ALVES BATISTA M 40
LUIZ FERNANDO CAMPI SANTOS M 36
GABRIEL SILVA MONTEIRO M 41
DENIS JEFF SILVA M 38
ARTUR DEL RIO CONDOTTA M 48
RUI VAZ DE LIMA M 45
EVALDO ARTIOLI M 42
LEONARDO CYPRIANO M 12
JAILTON SOUZA DE ALCANTARA JUNIOR M 42

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37

MASC

M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M5059

M4049

M1629

M6099
M5059
M6099
M1629

M3039

M4049
M1629

M5059
M6099

M1629

M5059
M5059
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
MO0015
M4049

54
22
55
65
23
66
24
56
67
25
26

68

30

27

31

57

69
32

28
10

33

29
30
31
70
58
71
59
72
73
74

75

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
MANIA DE CORRIDA

RAJAO
GAIVOTA RUN

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
MOREIRA

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

PE DA SERRA

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

SANTA CASA
RUNNERS

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

ROFATTO
SUPERMERCADOS

MEGA CORREDORES

SICOOB

MOVAFIT
SEUS SILVESTRES

00:29:44
00:29:51
00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:15
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:22
00:30:23

00:30:44

00:30:45

00:30:54
00:30:58
00:30:58
00:31:00

00:31:04

00:31:12
00:31:14

00:31:16
00:31:19

00:31:21

00:31:30
00:31:35
00:31:38
00:31:45
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:31:58
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:18
00:32:22
00:32:26



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

247
248
249

250
251
252
253
254
255

94
368
536
472
460
189
542
177
454
438
509
148
485
484
546
544
528
511
39
200
111
74
140
424
487
214
27
364
34
281

505
447
247

512
113
127
433
498
50

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SARDINHA
JOSE LUIS LONER

LUIS CLAUDIO SILVEIRA

LUIS HENRIQUE SILVA DE JESUS
FERNANDO FROES DA CUNHA
RAFAEL DOMINGUES CHAGAS
ROGERIO MASSAOQ SASAI

OLAVO VIEIRA TORTELLI

EDNILSON CRISTIANO ZANQUETTA
RAFAEL VALDISSERA

EDUARDO GARCIA FORTES

MARCEL AGARIE

MARIO SERGIO BRUSCHINI
ANTONIO FRANCISCO C. DE MOURA
ANTONIO SILAS

ALBERTO BARAUNA

MARCELO KRIVCUN

PEDRO RABELLO TIENI

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA
RODRIGO PEREZ RANZATTI

JOAO CARLOS DOS REIS

FABIO POZZATTI

LUIZ ANTONIO CRUZ LOUCAO
VANDRE BASSI CAVALHEIRO
DANIEL POKLIKUCHA

SERGIO MONTAGNER

ANTONIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
EVANDRO CESAR LEBET SCALVI
BENEDITO ELIAS FILHO

VALERIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO

GABRIEL MAZZUCCO MEDINA
CLAUDIO ROBERTO LAZARI
WAGNER CAVALARI

PEDRO POCAI

JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA MORAES
LEANDRO NASCIMENTO

CESAR AUGUSTO TOMAZ
RODRIGO DE MORAES ANDRADE
CRISTIANO SCACHETTI AVANCINI

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37
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39
55
61
54
58
34
50
54
50
48
47
44
72
39
18
57
47
17
58
41
73
42
43
48
48
62
64
45
63
46

34
32
0

27
25
38
51
43
45

MASC

M3039
M5059
M6099
M5059
M5059
M3039
M5059
M5059
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M3039
M1629
M5059
M4049
M1629
M5059
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M6099
M4049
M6099
M4049

M3039
M3039
MO0015

M1629
M1629
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049

60
32
11
33
34
61
35
36
37
76
77
78
12
62
34
38
79
35
39
80
13
81
82
83
84
14
15
85
16
86

63
64

36
37
65
40
87
88

ESTIMULO FIT

MOVAFIT
STUDIO D

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

MANIA DE CORRIDA
NEW WAY FIT
NEW WAY FIT

RAINHA DAS RUAS

FAMILIA
RF
UFA CHEGAMOS
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

ESTIMULO FIT

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
SEUS SILVESTRES

00:32:45
00:32:57
00:32:57
00:33:08
00:33:08
00:33:15
00:33:16
00:33:22
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:44
00:33:44
00:34:12
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:34:47
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:07
00:35:14
00:35:25
00:35:28
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:36:08
00:36:15
00:36:27

00:36:35
00:36:52
00:37:22

00:37:26
00:37:28
00:37:35
00:37:45
00:37:45
00:37:46



256
257

258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267

268
269

270
271
272
273
274
275

276

277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

64
261

374
206
296
205

218
451
138
107
299
408

312
410

537
62
568
142
504
405

412

559
562
61
566
507

231
234
236
86
551
532
560
245
376

5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM

EDMUR HASHITANI M 37
FLAVIO LUIZ BASSI M 47
RODRIGO FRANCISCO CABRAL TEVES M 46
SAMUEL EBER MACHADO SILVA M 53
MARCIO VANDERLEI ALVES DE GODOY M 49
RUBENS AP DE MATTOS JR M 47
SIDNEI ROQUE ESPINOSA M 59
JOSE ROBERTO LAZARI M 42
LUIS GUSTAVO MARINHO M 64
JEFFERSON FERREIRA GAMA M 45
NILO JUNIO MARINHO DA SILVA M 38
AURIMAR PAULUCCI DE ALMEIDA M 58
JOSE HONORIO FRANCO DE GODOI M 61
EDGAR TEODORO DELFINO PAULUCCI M 36
DE ALMEIDA

JOAO RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 80
EDGARD RAOUL M 37
LUCAS ESTEVES BARBOSA BOGGI M 19
LUIZ CARLOS MARTAURO M 49
CAIO FARIA PEDROSO M 23
VICTOR DE ARAUJO LOVETRO HENSEL M 25
NELSON MORAES M 49
RICARDO APARECIDO OLIVEIRA M 47
MAURICIO BELLIZZI M 51
DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILVA SOBRIN M 52
FABIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA SOUZA M 39
RENAN FARIA GALLI M 40
TIAGO AUGUSTO REZENDE M 44
TIAGO GEROLIN MOYSES M 41
TIAGO SOUZA DE ALMEIDA M 26
GABRIEL SOUZA DE ALMEIDA M 24
MARCELO PASSOS MENDES M 57
ANTONIO VANDERLEI ZANGELMI M 67
DENIS CYPRIANO M 49
VITOR M C F DA SILVA M 71
EDELSON CABRAL TEVES M 74
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MASC

M3039
M4049

M4049
M5059
M4049
M4049

M5059
M4049
M6099
M4049
M3039
M5059

M6099
M3039

M6099
M3039
M1629
M4049
M1629
M1629

M4049

M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M4049

M4049
M4049
M1629
M1629
M5059
M6099
M4049
M6099
M6099

66
89

90
41
91
92

42
93
17
94
67
43

18
68

19
69
38
95
39
40

96

97
44
45
70
98

99
100
41
42
46
20
101
21
22

MANIA DE CORRIDA

CORPORALES
RUNNERS

2LIFE
SEMS BIOFARMA

ZANQUETTA
PERSONAL

RUNNERS ITAPIRA

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

GAIVOTA RUN

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

AVULSO

STUDIO E. S. SAUDE E
PERFORMANCE

RUNNERS ITAPIRA
RUNNERS ITAPIRA

BEM ESTAR E CIA

2LIFE

00:37:48
00:37:50

00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:25
00:38:38

00:38:49
00:38:52
00:39:01
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:40:21

00:40:23
00:40:37

00:41:54
00:41:55
00:42:40
00:42:55
00:44:02
00:44:17

00:44:35

00:45:19
00:45:34
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:46:02

00:46:09
00:46:11
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:51:17
00:53:31
00:54:27
00:54:41



5ENIGHT RUN DAS BUAS

CORRIDA 5KM MASC

2901 4 AFONSO RAMOS DE MOURA M 72 M6099 23 00:57:27

22/07/2023 - 20:10:37



